

## MALAPPURAM DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION & RECOGNIZED BY KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL

www.throwballkerala.com | Email: throwballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile Number: 8590806050 | 9633871688

Hon. Secretary President Treasurer

Akbar Ali A Dr. Mansoor Ali.T.M Dr.Shameem P

## 1st MALAPPURAM DISTRICT MINI THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2023-24 MESHSS GROUND, VALANCHERY on 17th SEPTEMBER 2023

Match Order & Results Mini Boys							
Match	Team	vs	Team	Score	Set	Won By	
BF	Marthoma Sports Academy		Little Flower Sports Academy	Won by Toss the Coin	NIL	Marthoma Sports Academy	
	J		•			,	

Match Order & Results Mini Girls							
Match	Team	VS	Team	Score	Set	Won By	
GF	Little Flower Sports Academy		Yacca Sports Perinthalmanna	Won by Toss the Coin	NIL	Little Flower Sports Academy	

	WINNER	RUNNER
BOYS	MARTHOMA SPORTS ACADEMY	LITTLE FLOWER SPORTS ACADEMY NILAMBUR
GIRLS	LITTLE FLOWER SPORTS ACADEMY NILAMBUR	YACCA SPORTS PERINTHALMANNA

Dr. Shameem P

Malappuram Throwball Association

Hon. Secretary

